
32nd Map Design Competition, 2004 
 

Best of Show 
Salton Sea Digital Atlas  
Lisa Benvenuti, Nate Strout and Ben Yetman  
The Redlands Institute, University of Redlands 
E-mail: _lisa_benvenuti@redlands.edu 

 

Professional 
Best Reference 
The Atchafalaya Basin  
John Snead, Lisa Pond and Robert Poulsell 
Louisiana Geological Survey, Louisiana State University  
E-mail: snead@lsu.edu 
 
Honorable Mentions 
Alaska, USA  
David Imus and Patrick Dunlavey  
Imus Geographics  
E-mail: dimus@epud.net 
 
Berkshire County 
Patrick Dunlavey 
Pat Dunlavey Cartographics  
pat@pdkarto.com 

  

Best Thematic Map 
Battle of Hampton Roads  
Robert E. Pratt  
E-mail: bpratt@ngs.org 
 
Honorable Mentions 
The Great American Sports Atlas  
Alex Tait and James Miller  



International Mapping  
E-mail: alex@ima-maps.com 

 
Alberta and Saskatchewan – the View in 1905  
Steven Fick 
Canadian Geographic 
E-mail: fick@canadiangeographic.ca 
  

Best Book/Atlas 
National Geographic Atlas of the World  
National Geographic Maps 
E-mail: dmiller@ngs.org 
 
Honorable Mention 
Utah Road and Recreation Atlas  
Curtis Carroll  
Benchmark Maps  
E-mail: curtis@benchmarkmaps.com 

  

Best Recreation/Travel Map 
Dynamap: Manhattan  
Ian White 
Urban Mapping LLC  
E-mail: ian@urbanmapping.com 
 
Honorable Mentions 
Oahu Transit Bus Map 
Bruce Daniel and Michael Means 
International Mapping  
E-mail: bdaniel@ima-maps.com 
 
Cordillera Huayhuash 
Martin Gamache 
Alpine Mapping Guild  
E-mail: _alpinemappingguild@earthlink.net 



 
Appalachian Trail in Maine  
Mike Hermann and Eugene Carpentier III 
Purple Lizard Publishing  
E-mail: cyberherm@verizon.net 

 

Best Digital Interactive Map 
Salton Sea Digital Atlas 
Lisa Benvenuti, Nate Strout, and Ben Yetman 
The Redlands Institute, University of Redlands  
E-mail:_lisa_benvenuti@redlands.edu 

  

Student     
National Geographic Society Award – Printed 
The Okanagan Wine Industry 
Jared Wiedmeyer 
University of Wisconsin-Madison 
E-mail: voodoodaddy_98@yahoo.com 
 
National Geographic Society Award – Electronic 
American Birkebeiner Cross Country Ski Marathon 
Benjamin Sheesley 
University of Wisconsin-Madison 
E-mail: bcsheesley@wisc.edu 
 
Honorable Mentions 
Commercial Air Disasters of the Lower 48 United States 1950-2003 
David O. Bratz, Aaron J. Stephenson, and Zach J. Nienow 
University of Wisconsin-Madison  
E-mail: dobratz@wisc.edu 
 
The World Heritage Sites of Peru 
Angi Goodkey 
Sir Sandford Fleming College 
E-mail: twykes@fleming.on.ca 



 
Military Map of Selected Civil War Battles Occuring in Western Virginia and Virginia 
David O. Bratz 
University of Wisconsin-Madison  
E-mail: dobratz@wisc.edu 

	
  


